1
Broadband CATV Amplifier
50 - 1100 MHz
Rev. V2
MAAM-010373
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

2 GND Ground
3 RFOUT RF Output / Drain Supply
Ordering Information
1,2
Part Number Package
MAAM-010373-000000 Bulk Packaging
MAAM-010373-TR1000 1000 piece reel
MAAM-010373-TR3000 3000 piece reel
MAAM-010373-001SMB Sample Test Board
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, European Union Directive
2002/95/EC.
RFIN RFOUT
Pin 1